## Bajkul Milani Mahavidyalaya

[Govt. Sponsored] Estd. - 1964

P.O.-Kismat Bajkul●Dist.-Purba Medinipur●Pin Code-721655

Web: <u>www.bajkulcollege.org</u> E-mail: bajkul\_college@rediffmail.com



## Welcome to PG Online Admission-2024-25

## Fees Structure in details for the Session of e-Admission - 2024-'25:

## M.A./ M.Sc., Semester-I

		Fees for M. A./ M. Sc. (Rs./-)	
Sl. No.	Particulars	Bengali, Philosophy, History & Sanskrit	Geography
1.	Application Form Fill up Fees (Remove as per Govt. Order) for Admission	Free	Free
2.	Admission Fees	300.00	300.00
3.	Library Caution (Refundable)	100.00	100.00
4.	Development Fees (Non-academic)	450.00	450.00
5.	Session Charge (Sports Fees, College Health Care , Students' Union fees, Festival, ID card, Int. Exam Fees, Magazine Fees, Aid Fund, Gardening Fees, Electric Charge & Lib. Fees)	700.00	700.00
6.	Laboratory Fees	-	4000.00
7.	Course Fee for Academic Development	2650.00	4650.00
8.	University Enrolment Fee	800.00	800.00
	Total Fees payable during e-Admission	5,000.00/-	11,000.00/-
9.	Registration Fees (if Applicable)	as per V.U. norms	as per V.U. norms
10.	End. Semester /Final Examination Fees (to be paid at the time of Form fill up )	600.00	800.00

N.B.: The admission fees for other consecutive semesters (Semester-II, III & IV) will be remained same as 1st Semester.

Sd/-

Dr.P.K. Dandapath

(Teacher-in-charge)